Direzione: Briangon

® Partenzail 5/09/PM da 18:25
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Tabella oraria

Gare de Gap
Gap

Gare de Chorges
Chorges

Gare de Embrun
Embrun

Gare de Mont-
Dauphin - Guillestre
Eygliers

Garede L'Argentiére
les Ecrins
L'Argentiére-la-Bessée

Gare de Briancon
Briancon

18:25

18:47

19:15

19:50

20:05

20:25
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